407-478-3759
ilp-inc.comFEATURES
•	Highly Versatile Volumetric Selectable Troffer
•	2.1” Depth for Shallow Plenum Applications
•	Matte White Post Paint Finish for Uniform Indirect Illumination
•	Shallow Depth Design for Low Plenum Applications
•	Grid, Flange, & Surface Mounting Options
•	1'x4', 2'x2', and 2'x4' Sizes

•	ETL Listed
•	DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT WARRANTY
VST14 1'x4' Volumetric Troffer 2L/3L/4L - Lumen Selectable U 120-277V CCTS - CCT Selectable 35K - 40K - 50K (Blank) 5YR
2L 35 10YR 10YR
3L 40
4L 50
VST22 2'x2' Volumetric Troffer 2L/3L/4L - Lumen Selectable
2L
3L
4L
VST24 2'x4' Volumetric Troffer 2L/3L/4L - Lumen Selectable
4L/5L/6L - Lumen Selectable
5L/6L/7L - Lumen Selectable
2L
3L
4L
5L
6L
7L
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Education •	 Healthcare •	 Commercial Office •	 Storage Facility •	 Retail •	 Grocery Store
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Advanced
SR 4 Sensor-Ready Driver ESMC  4, 5 EasySense Grouping Sensor
BLD 4 Bi-Level Dimming Driver 5E/2W/CL 3, 4, Enlighted 5E Two Wire Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor
DIM1 4 1% Dimming Driver 5E/2W/IOT  3, 4 Enlighted 5E Two Wire IOT Lighting (IOT) Sensor
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup VDO  3, 4 Lutron Vive Daylight & Occupancy Sensor
EM5/HE 1 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup VRF  3, 4 Lutron Vive Radio Frequency Only
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup AWNR  3, 4 Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
EM7/HE 1 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup AWNS  3, 4 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM10/HE 1 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup Ship with Accessories
EM10/HE/SD 1 10W LED Factory Installed Self-Diagnosing Battery Backup ESMC/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
EM12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup +VSTxx SM Surface Mount Kit (xx=size, 14=1x4)
SD347 2 347V Step Down Transformer FLGK Flange Mount Kit
MCx/3W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 3-wire
MCx/4W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 4-wire
MCx/5W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 5-wire
MCx/6W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 6-wire
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
1  CEC Title 20 Compliant 3  Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver 5  Requires Bluetooth enabled device for programming (provided by others)
2  Does not qualify for DLC 4  Not compatible with the Lumen selectable and CCT selectable functions
Volumetric Selectable Troffer
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
VSTSPEC0824
*Optional
Page 1 of 8
LED SYSTEMS INFORMATION 3500K 4000K 5000K
Model Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts²
VST14-2L/3L/4L-U-CCTS 2594/3098/3629 134/130/125 2715/3243/3834 145/142/137 2632/3143/3653 136/132/126 19/24/29